ADDRESS

266 Albion St Unit 4
175 North Ave Unit 312
175 North Ave Unit 417
175 North Ave Unit 309
175 North Ave Unit 310
158 Parker Rd

175 North Ave Unit 63
175 North Ave Unit 308
31 Park St

3 Garden Ln Unit 3

175 North Ave Unit 216
175 North Ave Unit 302
175 North Ave Unit 207
175 North Ave Unit 211
175 North Ave Unit 405
175 North Ave Unit 306
175 North Ave Unit 317
175 North Ave Unit 301
175 North Ave Unit 315
175 North Ave Unit 413
175 North Ave Unit 217
175 North Ave Unit 208
175 North Ave Unit 305
10 Foster St Unit 406
14 Hart St Unit 14

26 Friend St

175 North Ave Unit 209
175 North Ave Unit 214
685 Main St Unit B

175 North Ave Unit 215
685 Main St Unit A

175 North Ave Unit 210
21 Wave Ave

107 Greenwood St

175 North Ave Unit 206
175 North Ave Unit 316
175 North Ave Unit 404
41 Putnam Ave

10 Pine Hill Cir

1 Catalpa St

212 Nahant St

BUYER

Gina Pacelli

Jesus and Julie A. Vazquez

J A Anderson RT and John A. Anderson
Jason Wong

Kristina Orzechowski

Richard M. Travaglione

Linda Corbett

Julia M Morrison T and Julia M. Morrison
Stephen J. Keohane and Alica M. Koehane
Matthew Finn and Sydney Eberth
Peter G. Mcmanus

Lia Capozzi

Vipin Rikhi

Constance D. Flanagan

Kenny K. Tran and Minh Nguyen
Shane Faulkingham

Kathleen A. Pesce

Joseph P. Cason and Gregory Polansky
Wenbin Xiao

Stephanie Tzortzis

Dominic J. Uglietto and Tara E. Murray
Christopher and Dolores Provines
Stephen V. Mahoney

Jessica L. and Sarah A. Medeiros
Michael S. and Margaret A. Blake
Edward A. Silva and Jennifer L. Rose
Paul C. Tierney

Michael S. Donaghey and Sarah D. Follansbee

Phillip and Soyoung Choe
Peter 410 LLC

Tanya Coker-Fergusson and Nathan A. Fergusson

Cara L. Fisher

Katherine C. and Nathan A. Caughel
Christopher M. Smee and Cynthia Valencia
Terese E. Baltier

Richard&P Donnelly RT and Richard E. Donnelly

Lisa Gerbick

Dejan and Kailene Stankovic
Joseph M. and Lynn A. Parise
Patriot Realty Partners

Dayna and Edward C. Linehan

SELLER

Alisha L. Aufiero

175 North LLC

175 North LLC

175 North LLC

175 North LLC

Keane Joan L Est and Karen E. Keane
175 North LLC

175 North LLC

Daniel K. and Alicaia Carrier
Ann J. and Richard F. Doherty
175 North LLC

175 North LLC

175 North LLC

175 North LLC

175 North LLC

175 North LLC

175 North LLC

175 North LLC

175 North LLC

175 North LLC

175 North LLC

175 North LLC

175 North LLC

Fallica FT and Michael C. Fallica
Michael W. Blake

Mary E. Selig

175 North LLC

175 North LLC

HB Development Corp

175 North LLC

HB Development Corp

175 North LLC

21 Wave Avenue T and Ann M. Corcoran
Judith A. Poplawski

175 North LLC

175 North LLC

175 North LLC

Property Acquisition Grp

Amy R. Packard

Edward R. Emmons and Mary Lembo
Kevin Wong and Denise Mcclure

PRICE
$255,000
$196,300
$359,900
$399,900
$454,900
$315,000
$464,900
$444,900
$602,500
$537,500
$514,900
$509,900
$444,900
$509,900
$471,900
$176,100
$494,900
$489,900
$499,900
$469,900
$514,900
$454,900
$484,900
$281,500
$455,000
$485,000
$379,900
$459,900
$644,000
$464,900
$627,000
$439,900
$714,450
$516,000
$349,900
$519,900
$176,100
$485,000
$700,000
$280,000
$485,000

TYPE
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
1-Fam Res
Condominium
Condominium
2-Fam Res
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
1-Fam Res
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res

DATE OF SALE
03/19/2018
03/20/2018
03/21/2018
03/21/2018
03/21/2018
03/22/2018
03/22/2018
03/22/2018
03/23/2018
03/23/2018
03/23/2018
03/23/2018
03/23/2018
03/23/2018
03/23/2018
03/23/2018
03/23/2018
03/26/2018
03/26/2018
03/26/2018
03/26/2018
03/27/2018
03/27/2018
03/27/2018
03/27/2018
03/28/2018
03/29/2018
03/29/2018
03/29/2018
03/29/2018
03/29/2018
03/29/2018
03/29/2018
03/29/2018
03/30/2018
03/30/2018
03/30/2018
03/30/2018
03/30/2018
03/30/2018
03/30/2018



